North Carolina Medical Board
Executive Committee
July 2011

Janice E. Huff, MD, Chair
Ralph C. Loomis, MD
William A. Walker, MD

Pamela L. Blizzard

Donald E. Jablonski, DO

Financials

a. Monthly Accounting May 2011 (P. Celentano)
i. Financial Statement comments
ii. May 2011 Balance Sheet
iii. Revenue and Expenditures
iv. Revenue and Expenditures-departmental
v. Statement of Cash Flows

b. Investment Account Statements-Jun & May 2011

(Sterling Capital Management & Fifth Third Bank)

Old Business
a. Credentialing Project
b. Corporation Rules

New Business
a. AIM Assessment Program ("AIMAP”)

b. Nomination of Officers and Executive Committee Members

TTTTOTD

7-14
156

. 16-19

. 20-26
. 27-34

. 35-36
. 37



