North Carolina Medical Board Executive Committee July 2011

Janice E. Huff, MD, Chair Ralph C. Loomis, MD William A. Walker, MD Pamela L. Blizzard Donald E. Jablonski, DO

١.	Financials		
	a.	Monthly Accounting May 2011 (P. Celentano)	
		i. Financial Statement comments	p. 2
		ii. May 2011 Balance Sheet	p. 3-4
		iii. Revenue and Expenditures	p. 5-6
		iv. Revenue and Expenditures-departmental	p. 7-14
		v. Statement of Cash Flows	p. 15
	b.	Investment Account Statements-Jun & May 2011	
		(Sterling Capital Management & Fifth Third Bank)	p. 16-19
II.	Old Business		
	a.	Credentialing Project	p. 20-26
	b.	Corporation Rules	p. 27-34
II.	New Business		
	a.	AIM Assessment Program ("AIMAP")	p. 35-36
	b.	Nomination of Officers and Executive Committee Members	p. 37